

PROJECT FILE NAME: FY 2005 Asphalt Patching and Paving
PROJECT NO.: ST 05-02

DATE: May 25, 2004
TIME: 10:00 AM
TABULATED BY: SM and LM

				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Brothers Asphalt Paving 1340 Horseshoe Ct. Addison, IL 60101		RW Dunteman 600 S Lombard Addison, IL 60101	
NO	ITEM	QUAN	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
20201550	EARTH EXCAVATION	50	CY	\$15.00	\$750.00	1.00	\$50.00	100.00	\$5,000.00
35800200	BASE REP STONE CA-6	50	CY	\$27.00	\$1,350.00	1.00	\$50.00	10.00	\$500.00
44000007	BITUMINOUS SURFACE REMOVAL 2"	2850	SY	\$5.50	\$15,675.00	5.00	\$14,250.00	8.60	\$24,510.00
44000011	BIT SURF REM 4"	2170	SY	\$4.00	\$8,680.00	3.00	\$6,510.00	5.35	\$11,609.50
44100230	PAVT REPLACE SURF CSE 2"	2850	SY	\$10.50	\$29,925.00	5.50	\$15,675.00	9.60	\$27,360.00
44100240	PAVT REPLACE SURF CSE 4"	2170	SY	\$12.50	\$27,125.00	10.00	\$21,700.00	13.10	\$28,427.00
44201796	CLD PATCH T4 12"	500	SY	\$50.00	\$25,000.00	48.00	\$24,000.00	45.00	\$22,500.00
44201747	CLD PATCH T4 8"	1500	SY	\$40.00	\$60,000.00	30.00	\$45,000.00	30.00	\$45,000.00
44201980	CLD PATCH T4 4"	1000	SY	\$24.00	\$24,000.00	20.00	\$20,000.00	15.00	\$15,000.00
60255500	DRAIN & UTIL STRUCT ADJ.	20	EA	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	300.00	\$6,000.00	385.00	\$7,700.00
70101700	TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECT	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	20,000.00	\$20,000.00	15,000.00	\$15,000.00
78004110	PREF PL PM TC LINE 4	550	LF	\$4.50	\$2,475.00	6.00	\$3,300.00	5.75	\$3,162.50
78004160	PREF PL PM TC LINE 18	40	LF	\$15.00	\$600.00	30.00	\$1,200.00	26.00	\$1,040.00
TOTAL		AS READ:				\$177,735.00		\$206,809.00	
BID		AS CORRECTED:		\$204,580.00		\$177,735.00		\$206,809.00	